— ] U.S. PARA SAILING
us

CHAMPIONSHIP
SAILING

C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships

—‘;
. -_—
Finals ﬁs
SAILING
Results are provisional as of 15:56 on June 24, 2018
Overall
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Team Fleet Division HelmName Crewhame Mat R1 R2 R3 Tofal
F RS Venture Connect  [USPSRS] John McRoberts  scoff Lutes CAN 10 10 10 30
0  R5Ventre Connect Joseph Guay  William Leatherbee USA 20 5005Q 20 80
C  RSVentwe Connect [USPSRS] CristinaRubke  Kris Scheppe USA 40 20 30 8o
B RS Venture Connect  [USPSRS] JR Hardenburgh Mick Bryan-Brown  USA 30 30 40 100
Saimesmﬁsi:nmz.m.a
C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships
——
SemifinalsiLast Chance Round e
SAILING

Overall

Saled: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring systerc Appendix A

Rank Team Fleet Division  Club Helmiame Crewh ame Nat R1 R2 R3 Total
14 [n] RS Wenture Connect Sail to Prevail Joseph Guay JohnMacGowan USA 1.0 30 1.0 a0
2nd B RS Venture Connect [JSPSRS] JR Hardenburgh JRHardenhurgh  Mick Bryan-Brown USA 2.0 20 20 6.0
3d A RS Wenture Connect [USPSRI] BAADS Jim Thweatt Eli ¥arkman Usa 3.0 1.0 40DMF 8.0
ath E RS Venture Connect [USPERS] Sequoia Yacht Club Femanda Castelo  Cindy Walker UsA 4.0 40DMNF 20 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 219.8
o, SaibEY e Corm



Connect

Venture
Connect

Gsi

SAILING

U.S. PARA SAILING
CHAMPIONSHIP

C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships
Opening Series Qualifying Races

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

John
Cristina
Rubke

Eli Workman
Fernanda
Castelo

JR

Tim Brown

Joe Guay

Scolt Lutes
Kris

Jim
Thweatt

Cindy
Walker

Nick Bryan-
Brown
Jasmine
Nyjar

Cunt

Results are provisional as of 16:48 on June 23, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 0, To count: 20, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

CAN

usa

UsA

Usa

USA

Q1 Q@ a3
14 14 14
DNC DNC DNC
20 10 10
19 27 17
DNC DNC
19 19 20
DNC DNC
30 30 26
DNC
30 30 30
DNC DNC DNC
36 20 30

oaosocmcin‘

10 10 10 14 14
DNC DNC

2T -7 1Y 10
DNC DNC DNC DNC

DNC
30 20 20 20 20
DNC

RQaibusus Srnsinn Saftuars 2 10 8

Q2-

20

19

26

30

Q- Q-
3 4

14 40
DNC DNS
17 1.7
DNC DNC
10 10
19 19
DNC DNC
26 26
DNC DNC
40 40
DNS DNS
40 40
DNS DN

23

2o

n

0

2s

Q2 oz
6 7
10 14
DNC
17 30
DNC
17 17
DNC DNC
20 10
30 20
30 30
DNC DNC
36 36

IS DNS DNC DNC

20

Q3-
2

20

30

Qs3-
3

10

20

Total

284

337

337

379

516

60.0

76



