





Finals



Results are provisional as of 15:56 on June 24, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Team	Fleet	Division	HelmName	CrewName	Nat	R1	R2	R3	Total
F	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	John McRoberts	scott Lutes	CAN	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0
D	RS Venture Connect		Joseph Guay	William Leatherbee	USA	2.0	5.0 DSQ	2.0	9.0
C	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Cristina Rubke	Kris Scheppe	USA	4.0	2.0	3.0	9.0
В	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	JR Hardenburgh	Nick Bryan-Brown	USA	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships



Semifinals/Last Chance Round



Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Team	Fleet	Division	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Nat	R1	R2	R3	Total
1st	D	RS Venture Connect		Sail to Prevail	Joseph Guay	John MacGowan	USA	1.0	3.0	1.0	5.0
2nd	В	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	JR Hardenburgh	JR Hardenburgh	Nick Bryan-Brown	USA	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0
3rd	A	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	BAADS	Jim Thweatt	Eli Workman	USA	3.0	1.0	4.0 DNF	8.0
4th	Е	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Sequoia Yacht Club	Fernanda Castelo	Cindy Walker	USA	4.0	4.0 DNF	3.0	11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com





C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships Opening Series Qualifying Races



Results are provisional as of 16:48 on June 23, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 0, To count: 20, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Team	Fleet	Division	HelmName	CrewName	Nat	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5	Q6	Q7	Q2- 1	Q2- 2	Q2- 3	Q2-	Q2- 5	Q2- 6	Q2- 7	Q3- 1	Q3- 2	Q3- 3	Q3-	Q3- 5	Q3- 6	Total
F	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	John McRoberts	Scott Lutes	CAN	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	4.0 DNS	1.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	28.4
С	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Cristina Rubke	Kris Scheppe	USA	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.0	33.7
A	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Eli Workman	Jim Thweatt	USA	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	33.7
E	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Fernanda Castelo	Cindy Walker	USA	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	3.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	2.0	1.0	1.9 DNC	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	37.9
В	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	JR Hardenburgh	Nick Bryan- Brown	USA	3.0	3.0	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	3.0	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.0	2.0	51.6
G	RS Venture Connect		Tim Brown	Jasmine Nijjar	USA	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	4.0 DNS	3.0 DNC	4.0 DNS	60.0
D	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Joe Guay	Curt Leatherbee	USA	3.6 DNC	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	71.6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2 10 8